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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Keith Sands            M2529          1/8    5:19       16:27
2     Jay Schalk             M3539         1/20    5:45       17:49
3     David Timmsen          M4044         1/19    5:53       18:14
4     Eric Birkmeier         M4044         2/19    5:55       18:20
5     Jerry Lack             M5559          1/8    6:08       18:59
6     Andrew Raya            M3034         1/14    6:18       19:30
7     Tim Lofgren            M4044         3/19    6:25       19:51
8     Andrew Noel            M3539         2/20    6:31       20:12
9     Michael Winter         M5559          2/8    6:32       20:16
10    Billy Butler           M4044         4/19    6:34       20:20
11    Dan James              M4549          1/8    6:56       21:29
12    Alec Harris            M1516          1/3    6:58       21:34
13    James Feehan           M3034         2/14    7:06       21:58
14    Joseph Kluever         M2529          2/8    7:06       22:00
15    Maverick Chisholm      M1516          2/3    7:07       22:02
16    Allison Kopp           F4044         1/17    7:08       22:05
17    Eric Johnson           M3034         3/14    7:08       22:06
18    Jacob Trudell          M3539         3/20    7:08       22:07
19    Colton Iams            M1112          1/4    7:12       22:19
20    David Naab             M3034         4/14    7:15       22:29
21    Nathaniel Hoover       M3034         5/14    7:15       22:29
22    Nicholas Blieu         M3034         6/14    7:21       22:47
23    Jason Kratt            M3539         4/20    7:23       22:52
24    Matt George            M4549          2/8    7:28       23:07
25    Rubi Tapia             F1112          1/5    7:31       23:16
26    Timothy Bowe           M3539         5/20    7:32       23:21
27    Whitney Jansen         F3034         1/29    7:33       23:23
28    Misty Timmsen          F4549         1/11    7:33       23:24
29    Kurt Blackburn         M4044         5/19    7:33       23:25
30    Steven Etheridge       M3539         6/20    7:34       23:27
31    Michael Tappero        M6569          1/3    7:34       23:28
32    Curt Shepherd          M4549          3/8    7:36       23:34
33    Mark Huhn              M5559          3/8    7:37       23:37
34    Alyssa Leone           F3034         2/29    7:40       23:45
35    Ryan Cherry            M3539         7/20    7:41       23:49
36    Salvador Victor        M2529          3/8    7:44       23:56
37    Stefanie Beason        F3034         3/29    7:45       23:59
38    Joel Thomas            M5559          4/8    7:45       24:00
39    Jonathan Ketz          M2529          4/8    7:45       24:00
40    Jill Iams              F3539         1/23    7:47       24:08
41    Pamela Garrett         F5054         1/11    7:53       24:24
42    Robert Beem            M5054          1/8    7:57       24:38
43    Pam Mohr               F5054         2/11    8:01       24:50
44    Tom Phillis            M5054          2/8    8:03       24:55
45    Todd Hoegner           M4044         6/19    8:03       24:56
46    Santana Raya           F2529         1/16    8:04       24:59
47    Paul Foley             M4044         7/19    8:07       25:09
48    Wyatt Heyvaert         M3539         8/20    8:12       25:25
49    Christy Hansen         F3539         2/23    8:14       25:29
50    Mackenzie Comer        F2529         2/16    8:14       25:30
51    Patrick Sievert        M3539         9/20    8:14       25:32
52    Lucas Golinghorst      M1924          1/3    8:16       25:36
53    Ethan Petersen         M0910          1/5    8:18       25:42
54    Rebecca Petersen       F4044         2/17    8:18       25:42
55    Justin Chisholm        M4044         8/19    8:18       25:42
56    Magnum Chisholm        M0910          2/5    8:18       25:43
57    Kathy Evanchyk         F5559          1/8    8:19       25:44
58    Nicholas Iams          M3539        10/20    8:25       26:04
59    Collin Hennigar        M3034         7/14    8:27       26:11
60    Beth Markovich         F4549         2/11    8:28       26:15
61    Steven Berg            M3034         8/14    8:30       26:20
62    Erin Vargas            F3539         3/23    8:34       26:32
63    Katie Furlong          F3539         4/23    8:38       26:45
64    Jan Leone              F5559          2/8    8:39       26:48
65    Vicky Wyffels          F5559          3/8    8:41       26:55
66    Jessica Gascho         F2529         3/16    8:43       27:01
67    Eric Wells             M3034         9/14    8:44       27:03
68    Ronald Plante          M6569          2/3    8:45       27:06
69    Dan Furlong            M3539        11/20    8:45       27:08
70    Megan Radosevich       F3034         4/29    8:46       27:08
71    Grant Dahlstrom        M0910          3/5    8:46       27:08
72    Carter Castel          M0910          4/5    8:47       27:12
73    Nicole Roach           F3539         5/23    8:47       27:14
74    Kelli Mills            F4549         3/11    8:48       27:16
75    Michael Schneider      M6064          1/5    8:48       27:17
76    Nick Taylor            M2529          5/8    8:50       27:22
77    Kim McCubbin           M5559          5/8    8:52       27:27
78    Justin Welvaert        M3034        10/14    8:52       27:30
79    Alisha Welvaert        F3034         5/29    8:55       27:38
80    David Callaway         M4044         9/19    8:56       27:40
81    Jake Turner            M1924          2/3    8:56       27:42
82    Patrick Mitton         M3539        12/20    8:58       27:46
83    Scott Petersen         M3539        13/20    8:59       27:49
84    Samantha Raya          F2529         4/16    8:59       27:50
85    Ayla Hillyar           F4044         3/17    9:01       27:58
86    Karmen Hopkins         F3539         6/23    9:03       28:02
87    Amanda Hoxie           F3034         6/29    9:04       28:06
88    Christopher Endress    M4549          4/8    9:05       28:07
89    Rico Navarro           M4044        10/19    9:13       28:32
90    Peter Suss             M4044        11/19    9:13       28:34
91    Zahra Suss             F3539         7/23    9:13       28:35
92    Kyle Krebs             M3034        11/14    9:16       28:41
93    Hanna Etheridge        F3034         7/29    9:17       28:46
94    Murphy Simms           M2529          6/8    9:17       28:47
95    Elizabeth Simms        F2529         5/16    9:17       28:47
96    Peggy Neavor           F6569         1/10    9:20       28:54
97    Jana Jackson           F3034         8/29    9:22       29:01
98    Paula Winter           F6064          1/5    9:22       29:02
99    Lisa Kantor            F5054         3/11    9:29       29:22
100   Jenna Harrison         F1924          1/3    9:29       29:22
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101   Dee Neff               F4549         4/11    9:29       29:24
102   Vanessa Bergmann       F3539         8/23    9:31       29:28
103   Jason Bergmann         M3539        14/20    9:31       29:28
104   Sarah Paul             F1314          1/8    9:31       29:29
105   Justin Paul            M4044        12/19    9:31       29:29
106   Jeremy Weeks           M3539        15/20    9:33       29:35
107   Jenny Miller           F3539         9/23    9:34       29:39
108   Hannah Mohr            F1314          2/8    9:34       29:39
109   Alyssa Raya            F2529         6/16    9:35       29:41
110   Alma Avila             F2529         7/16    9:36       29:46
111   Gary Loy               M6569          3/3    9:37       29:49
112   James Knorr            M70UP          1/4    9:38       29:50
113   Ryan Lage              M4044        13/19    9:40       29:58
114   Tara Mumma             F3034         9/29    9:41       30:00
115   Nolan Williams         M1112          2/4    9:44       30:09
116   Shannon Harmon         F3034        10/29    9:45       30:13
117   Kyle Harmon            M3034        12/14    9:45       30:13
118   Phil Kantor            M5054          3/8    9:46       30:17
120   Kaitlyn Zehr           F3034        11/29    9:51       30:31
121   Larry Kelley           M6064          2/5    9:51       30:32
122   Donna Herbig           F6569         2/10    9:51       30:32
123   Terri Buzea            F5054         4/11    9:52       30:33
124   Katie Tady             F3034        12/29    9:52       30:33
125   Tyler Hoogerwerf       M3034        13/14    9:53       30:36
126   Jasmina Hoogerwerf     F1924          2/3    9:53       30:36
127   Aron Burns             M4549          5/8    9:54       30:39
128   Sarah Kivisto          F4044         4/17   10:00       31:00
129   Rodney Short           M5054          4/8   10:03       31:08
130   Calvin Short           M1314          1/3   10:03       31:08
131   Lauren Endress         F1924          3/3   10:03       31:09
132   Mariana Guerrero       F1112          2/5   10:08       31:23
133   Lori McFate            F4549         5/11   10:09       31:27
134   Megan Dwyer            F3539        10/23   10:09       31:27
135   Joanna Short           F4549         6/11   10:14       31:42
136   Devin Reeves           F3034        13/29   10:18       31:56
137   Leslie Aboud           F3034        14/29   10:19       31:57
138   Jocelyn Womack         F0108          1/4   10:19       31:58
139   Elizabeth Williams     F2529         8/16   10:19       31:59
140   Robert Wyffels         M6064          3/5   10:22       32:06
141   Austin Williams        M4044        14/19   10:24       32:13
142   Martin Fleetwood       M5054          5/8   10:24       32:13
143   Jenna Chumbley         F3034        15/29   10:25       32:16
144   Kevin Hopkins          M3539        16/20   10:27       32:23
145   Summer Bawden          F3539        11/23   10:28       32:25
146   Andrew Champion        M4044        15/19   10:29       32:28
147   Erin Cullison          F3034        16/29   10:32       32:37
148   Andrea Glasgow         F3034        17/29   10:39       32:59
149   Kara Snowden           F2529         9/16   10:39       33:00
150   Victoria Ramirez       F0108          2/4   10:42       33:09
151   Patricia Castro        F4549         7/11   10:44       33:16
152   Amanda Freudenberg     F3539        12/23   10:45       33:20
153   Joshua Proud           M3539        17/20   10:45       33:20
154   Beth Loy               F6569         3/10   10:47       33:23
155   Zoey Bell              F0108          3/4   10:47       33:24
156   Elizabeth Kluever      F2529        10/16   10:47       33:24
157   Marshall Bell          M3539        18/20   10:47       33:24
158   Mathew Pruitt          M4044        16/19   10:50       33:34
159   Mike Littrel           M4044        17/19   10:51       33:37
160   Penelope Nelson        F1112          3/5   10:51       33:38
161   Karen Dahlstrom        F3539        13/23   10:52       33:39
162   Justin Cook            M2529          7/8   10:52       33:41
163   Jennieke Cook          F2529        11/16   10:52       33:41
164   Kelcy Hanson           F3034        18/29   11:01       34:09
165   Kimberly Shepherd      F4044         5/17   11:05       34:22
166   Kaity Krebs            F3034        19/29   11:14       34:49
167   Justine Mohr           F3539        14/23   11:19       35:04
168   Anthony Guerrero       M1314          2/3   11:33       35:47
169   Richard Windisch       M6064          4/5   11:34       35:51
170   Missy McCubbin         F5054         5/11   11:34       35:51
171   Allen Hale             M70UP          2/4   11:37       35:58
173   Makenzie Housenga      F1314          3/8   11:49       36:38
174   Katie Shepherd         F1314          4/8   11:50       36:39
175   Janelle Schanfish      F3034        20/29   11:51       36:44
176   Ana Biscontine         F3034        21/29   11:51       36:44
177   Anna Harris            F1314          5/8   11:52       36:47
178   Eric Rost              M3539        19/20   11:54       36:51
179   Ryan Short             M0910          5/5   11:59       37:08
180   Diane Johnson          F3034        22/29   12:10       37:41
181   Kelly Beem             F5054         6/11   12:10       37:41
182   Owen Finch             M1924          3/3   12:12       37:47
183   Stephanie Sales        F3539        15/23   12:13       37:53
184   Amy Wolfe              F4044         6/17   12:19       38:08
185   Sandy Ohlweiler        F70UP          1/2   12:21       38:17
186   Linda Cawiezell        F6064          2/5   12:23       38:23
187   Jamie Schafer          F3539        16/23   12:27       38:35
188   Hannah Poirier         F2529        12/16   12:27       38:36
189   Marilyn Tillotson      F6569         4/10   12:37       39:07
190   Amy Lage               F4549         8/11   12:44       39:29
191   Kris Schafer           F6569         5/10   12:46       39:34
192   Hannah Duyvejonck      F1314          6/8   12:50       39:46
193   Ddison Sheppard        F1112          4/5   12:50       39:47
194   Parker Pruitt          M1112          3/4   12:57       40:06
195   Kathleen Nucci         F70UP          2/2   13:04       40:28
196   Alison Fleming         F3539        17/23   13:15       41:03
197   Leah Miller            F4044         7/17   13:15       41:03
198   Katie Eckstein         F5559          4/8   13:17       41:09
199   Molly Foley            M4549          6/8   13:19       41:15
200   Courtney Taylor        F2529        13/16   13:24       41:33
201   Martha Adams           F6569         6/10   13:27       41:42
202   Katie Laleman          F4044         8/17   13:29       41:48
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203   Tamara Kramer          F5559          5/8   13:31       41:52
204   Monica Allbaugh        F4044         9/17   13:35       42:06
205   Alexis Zaehringer      F1314          7/8   13:35       42:06
206   Lucas Specht           M0108          1/1   13:37       42:10
207   Kate Fleetwood         F4044        10/17   13:37       42:11
208   Marissa Feehan         F3034        23/29   13:40       42:20
209   Kay Long               F6569         7/10   13:41       42:24
210   Katie Feehan           F3034        24/29   13:52       42:57
211   Kathleen Detombe       F4549         9/11   13:57       43:14
212   Addison Zaehringer     F1314          8/8   13:57       43:15
213   Melisa Zaehringer      F4044        11/17   13:57       43:15
214   Tony Themas            M4044        18/19   14:21       44:30
215   Trisha Themas          F3539        18/23   14:22       44:30
216   Berlyne Clairvoyant    F3034        25/29   14:27       44:48
217   Ashlee Asplund         F2529        14/16   14:27       44:48
218   Greg Shouse            M5054          6/8   14:43       45:35
219   Sarah Horr             F4549        10/11   14:47       45:49
220   Angie Shouse           F4044        12/17   14:49       45:54
221   Erin Thompson          F5054         7/11   14:49       45:54
222   Dylan Barrell          M1112          4/4   14:50       45:57
223   Louann Brems           F5559          6/8   14:54       46:10
224   Robert Clancy          M70UP          3/4   15:04       46:42
225   Candy Cribb            F5054         8/11   15:06       46:49
226   Sarah Pruitt           F4044        13/17   15:07       46:50
227   Francesca J Liepe      F6064          3/5   15:07       46:52
228   Manuel Gonzalez        M5054          7/8   15:12       47:07
229   Dawn Eddleman          F6064          4/5   15:19       47:28
230   Laurie Conard          F6064          5/5   15:20       47:32
231   Dale Harmon            M5559          6/8   15:32       48:09
232   Kelly Harmon           F5559          7/8   15:33       48:10
233   Francis Riley          M70UP          4/4   15:51       49:07
234   Kate Salsberry         F3539        19/23   15:52       49:10
235   Cassie Sheppard        F3034        26/29   16:05       49:50
236   Bev Prusa              F6569         8/10   16:05       49:50
237   Joshua Jacobs          M3539        20/20   16:18       50:31
238   Rachel Engnell         F2529        15/16   16:18       50:31
239   Alexia Thoene          F0108          4/4   16:20       50:37
240   Johnna Kay             F3539        20/23   16:30       51:07
241   Mackenzie Fah          F1112          5/5   16:43       51:50
242   Maura Kelley           F3539        21/23   16:44       51:51
243   Kerri Pewe             F4044        14/17   16:44       51:51
244   Bryce Schmidt          M4549          7/8   16:56       52:30
245   Chad Cribb             M5054          8/8   16:58       52:36
246   Erin Pape              F3539        22/23   17:02       52:47
247   Cassandra Tatman       F3034        27/29   17:02       52:47
248   Carol Simpson          F5054         9/11   17:03       52:52
249   Kathy Thoene           F6569         9/10   17:07       53:04
250   Aidan Thoene           M1516          3/3   17:07       53:04
251   Rebecca Thoene         F4044        15/17   17:09       53:07
252   Marla Frost            F5054        10/11   17:15       53:29
253   Erika Torres           F2529        16/16   17:16       53:30
254   Jacob Frost            M2529          8/8   17:16       53:31
255   Rebecca Vanerstvelde   F4044        16/17   17:20       53:43
256   Camiel Vanerstvelde    F0910          2/2   17:20       53:43
257   Eric Brown             M4549          8/8   17:25       54:00
258   Melissa Brown          F4549        11/11   17:26       54:01
259   Logan Frost            M3034        14/14   17:31       54:17
260   Jamie Frost            F3034        28/29   17:32       54:19
261   Doug Bateman           M6064          5/5   17:34       54:26
262   Karla Bateman          F6569        10/10   17:34       54:26
263   Carli Larson           F3034        29/29   17:42       54:50
264   Bill Miller            M5559          7/8   17:42       54:52
265   Nancy Casillas         F5559          8/8   18:13       56:27
266   Joe Casillas           M5559          8/8   18:14       56:30
267   Michael Prine          M4044        19/19   18:15       56:33
268   Jodi Barton            F4044        17/17   18:15       56:33
269   Brenda Kiel            F5054        11/11   18:18       56:42
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